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
Company, 474 S. Commercial.
CLEAN 3 room furnished apt Private

bath, lights, water, heat. 419 S. 19th.
n

BEAUTIFUL 3 room apartment and
bath. All electric appliances fur-
nished including automatic washer
snd dryer. Call at 1395 N. Liberty.
Phone

3 AND 9 rooms unfurnished, also child
care. Phcjne

FURN apt close la 630. 936 with
priv. bath, $9. T96 N. Church.

2 ROOM furnished apartment ground
floor private bath and entrance 645
S. 12th.

707 Houses For Rent
NEWLY redecorated house,

hardwood floors, attached garage.
Ph.

DUPLEX, clean attractive,
adults. N. Hollywood. Ph.

modern furnished cottage. Ph.

OR SALE, small furnished suburban
home. See at 3199 Fisher Rd

LARGE furn. duplex, plus large
award in back porch, separate util-t- y

room, garage. $60 month. Ph.

VERY NICE court, unfur-nishe- d
except refrigerator, stove.

Ph. 2443 Market.
MODERN home, garage,

walking distance, schools and state
buildings. Call or

FRESHLY painted -- year-oki

unfurnished house and garage
with electric heat. $55 a month, no
pets. 1 j mile E. of 4 Corners. See at
4373 state, fa.

2 BEDROOM house, close to stores and
bus. 173 S. 13th.

SUBURBAN 2 bedroom. Vacant Gar-de- n
space. Adults. 4739 Center. Phone

or
1 BEDROOM house with bath, garage.

Hollywood. $35 a month. Ph. Dallas
2437.

ACREAGE, large bouse, out buildingsT
lease $35 a month. 12 miles North
Salem. Box 908, care Statesman.

CLOSE in furnished 1 room cabin.
Phone

2 CABINS, not modern, city bus .adults,
reasonable. 1915 Highway Ave.

furnished house in West Sa-lc- m.

elect, heat, on bus line. $50. For
couple. Ph.

APT. COURT. 2 rooms, furnished,
breakfast nook, private bath, refri-
gerator, gas cooking, clean, $30 a
month. 1340 Lee St.

VERY NICE unfurnished 1 bedroom
apartment Has refrigerator, range
and full bath. Vacant about April 1st
810 N. 14th for appointment Phone

2 BEDROOM close to bus and shopping
center. 149 N. 18th.

CUTT. 2 ROOM cottage, also 4 room
apartment with furniture, refriger-
ators quiet surroundings. Adults. 3
blocks town. 730 MiU.

MODERN 3 bedroom house and barn
with small pasture. Kooerta buuoa.

SMALL 4 room furnished house and
garage. Ph. 335 N. 25th.

2 BEDROOM "house, nice view. Ideal for
couple with child. 60. Phone

NEARLY new 1 bedroom unfurnished
house St garage, electric heat
mile E. 4 Corners. $55 a month, no
pets See at 4575 State. Ph.

2 BEDROOM house, water paid, 950
month. Inquire 433 S. 17th St Ph.

AVAILABLE APRIL 1ST. Modern' 1

bedroom-- , all electric. In small court
-- lose te. See NOW. 1533 Court Street

1 BEDROOM furnished or unfurnished,
electric heat, garden soot, double
garage. Rt. 8. box 505. Salem.

REVTAL SERVICE. Homes, business.
Joe L Bourne 1140 N Capitol

ALMOST NEW 2 bedroom house, elec-
tric range, hardwood floors, automa-
tic heat 6c Insulated. 2230 Maple Ave.

708 Farms. Tracts-F-
or

Bent
13 ACRES subject to irrigation. 20

miles N. Small buildings, fruit and
berries. Long lease if lesired. D. A.
Fish. 148S S. Commercial. Ph.

709 Wauled to Rent
WE NEED rentals CaU Joe L Bourne

Realtor 1140 N Capitol Ph

710 Wanted to Rent Houses'"

3 OR 3 BEDROOM home. In or out of
city. Phone

THREE bedroom house furnished or
unfurnished. M. Sgt. Robert Howard.
Nob Hill Motel.

RELIABLE and respectable family de-ir- es

2 or 3 bedroom home. Ph.

714 Business Rentals
CORNER location, good for any busi-

ness, see across from Hollyood Thea-tr- e.

Phone Dallas 2437.
BUSINESS Room. H L. Stfft

800 Real Estate
Special. 3 bedroom home all on ground

floor, cheerful fireplace in living
room, rue dining room, plenty eat-
ing area in kitchen. Large plot for
garden, only 90500. This may be your
home, look it over now.

If you want suburban then by sQ
means aea this A. plot with 2 bed-oo- m

noma, hardwood floors through-
out, large kitchen wtth ample built-i- n.

Only $7700. Possible $500 down to
Oregon Vet,

V. Omer Huff
Realtor

1410 Broadway Ph, or

Country Home
Largs attractive 3 br. ranch style boms

out Wallace Rd. Living 7 din. rm. 30
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

DUPLEX apartment, close in. partly
furnished, desirable, 2 bedrms. 474 S.
Winter.'

NICELY furnished apartments. Ambas-
sador Apartments. 950 No. Summer
St.

3 ROOM, downstairs, unfurnished, near
city center. Women or coupls. $36.

CONVENIENTLY located, pretty stu-di- o
apt., private bath. Employed

lady. Ph.
CLEAN quiet, small apartment, close

in, lady preferred. 645 Ferry.
2 ROOMS furnished, clean and roomy,

front and rear entrance, 1 apartment
1st floor and also 2nd floor. Phone

1379 N. Commercial,
furnished duplex, automatic

beat. Phone
475 N. cAPrrGL. rURfcrSH- -

ED APARTMENT. ALSO SLEEPING
ROOM BATH. PHONE 29.

FURNISHED kitchenette sitting room.
business glrL 1370 Chemeketa. Phone

96.

ATTRACTIVE furnished, utili- -
ties. private bath entrance. 3 room
unfurnished by Bush School. 330
Mission.

FURNISHED om apt. $40. Private
bath and entrance. 1968 N. Commer
cial.

SMALL furnished cottages, clean, does
In. $30. Utiirties. One ladjr. Ph.

2 RM. APTTUtilities, $30. Woman could
earn part rent baby sitting. 444 S.
High. Ph, 83.

DOWNSTAIRS 1 bedroom, living roornT,
kitchen, bath and utilities. $60. 199 8.
19th. Ph.

UPSTAIRS APT. 1 bedroom, lfving-roo- m.

bath and kitchen. 1029 Sagi-
naw. $28. 92. 3606 Center St.

BEAUTlJUL furnished bath.
close In. private entrance. 686 Marion.
CfttNiiHED apartment, newly
redecorated, private bath, steam heat,
washing utilities. , block from Bergs.
Inquire Apt. 3. 346 N. 12th St.

S ROOMS and bath, furnished. Hest
and utilities paid. 1 block to Capitol
buildings snd shopping centers. $43.
1209 Court. Phone days,

CLEAN. CLOSE IN. rUHJJklHJD.
PHONE

$30 WITH utilities. Urge housekeeping
room, big closet, plenty light 346 E.
Washington.

ROOMY furnished one bedroom. 194 N.
14th. Ph.

1- -2 ROOM apt., newly decorated, does
CapitoL Memorial HsspttaL 666 S.
Sammer.

MODERN FURNISHED Apartment
bath . - utilities - walking distance.
450 S. Capitol

VERY NICK 2 bedroom furniabed court
lotrtmst Vacancy April 1st Call

211 or 54.

Edgewater Apt.
Completely furnished ona bedroom

apt, electric neat, ana ctoines or r
lower floor, nearly stew rattVmng. $SS

month hwruding uxwuas. raaam

478 Fuel
COW FIRTlZFJt $t per yard or $9 a

load. Ph. ,

500 Business & Finance
510 Monsry to loan

siTrr( r'iSiut
WILLAMETTE CREDIT CO.

1S3 S. Church St Pb
Parking Aplenty

. Lie MU9-S1- 54

Consolidate All Bills
Saleml largest and eldest horae-own-- sd

loan company offers money when
you need ttl

You can pay any time to reduce net
coatl

No endorsers or help from friends I

On cars, trucks, trailer hosnss to
$909.00.

On furnltur. Bvestock, equipment,
salary or other personal property
to $300 jo total $600,001 Phone or
visit our office today I -

Hssr "Top Trades" U9 dally 7:49
ajn. Sat. 1390 KCiU
136 S. Commercial St.

Lie No 8138 and M338

iKlJllJlliHwlll
i f

MONEY
WTXL BUY FOR CASH

Real estate mortgages, contracts, dis-
count papers.

MONEY
To loan for building, remodeling or

repair. FHA or long-tim- e Conven-
tions Is

FOR YOUR MONEY NEEDS
See

State Finance Co.
167 S High Phone

PRIVATE money to loan Phone

We'd Like to Loan Yon
$100

If you'd like to borrow $100
(or any amount up to $1560)

Phone or call on us immediately
Typical Repayment Plana

16 Mo.
Amount Payments

$11 $.6 $ 3.00
250.93 17 06
931 M 90 OS
870 S4 99.00

1239 M 64 00

PACIFIC
Industrial Loans

118 S Liberty Phnne

Private Money
Oa Cars rrucks St Trailer Homes

Long or Short rsrms Payments
Roy H. Simmons

M S rnmmff(il St Phore

8 Advantages of a
Loan from PERSONAL
L "Yes" to 4 out of $ promptly.
X Lunch hour service
X Payment date to fit your payday.
4. loan phone first.
9. Nationwide Credit Card.
6. Budget Counsel.
7. Between payday loana.
$. Loana (o- - sny worthy purpose

Come in or phone today.
LOANS $23 to $300 on Signature.
Furniture: up to $500 on autos.

Personal Finance Co.
State License M-1-

109 S High St Phone
FARaS Alio il 1 t LAJANS

and 6
rour own terms of repayment within

reason. Cash tor Rest Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mortgages.
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